| Introduction |
| Applications |
Semiconductor / Electronics / Papermaking / Food / Pharmaceuticals / Biotechnology industry / Plant CDA system /
Refrigerated dryer adsorption / PSA nitrogen(N2) generator
FTM06D
Hot Wire Thermal Air Velocity Transmitter
FTM06D is based on thermodynamic principle, can measure air velocity and air volume, there are 2 temperature sensors
inside the probe : one for temperature measurement, the other one as a measuring conveyor after heated.

352 mm
427.3 mm
| Ordering Guide |
*Recommended best-selling
-
05 : 5 m/s
10 : 10 m/s
20 : 20 m/s
40 : 40 m/s
60 : 60 m/s
90 : 90 m/s
12 : 120 m/s
Air
Medium
A 40 2
Range Type
- -FTM06D
1 : Duct type (Metal flange mount)
3 : Duct type (R1/2" movable thread)
3
Installation
N : Without display
D : Display
D
Display
2 : 4 ... 20 mA+RS-485
3 : 0 ... 10 V+RS-485
4 : Frequency+RS-485
5 : Pulse ( Option )+RS-485
1
Duct type
1 : 152 mm
2 : 202 mm
3 : 352 mm
W : Customization
Probe length
FTM06D-A12-23-3N
Product ordering number Product Specifications
0 ... 120m/s, 4 ... 20 mA + RS-485, 352 mm
風速-FTM06D風速-FTM06D
Air Velocity-FTM06D
F2601-FTM06D
4/5
■ILAC / TAF
| Additional Option Test Report |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation : 3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
Project
0.2 m/s ... 60 m/sAir velocity transmitter
Measurand level or range
■ISO 9001
Project
Air velocity / Air volume
Air velocity  : ≦ 120 m/s
Air volume : 0.5 m3/h ... 1000 m3/h
Measurand level or range
| Air Velocity / Volume Conversion Table |
DN15 (1/2")
DN25 (1")
DN40 (1.5")
DN50 (2")
DN80 (3")
DN100 (4")
DN125 (5")
DN150 (6")
5m/s
3.2 m³/h
8.8 m³/h
22.6 m³/h
35.3 m³/h
90.5 m³/h